
Cremona 25 10 20 125 - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 191 DELLA VALLE D.20:36.821
Tempo gara

1 1:43.820 13:44:50.634

2 1:40.944 13:46:31.578

3 1:41.646 13:48:13.224

4 1:42.031 13:49:55.255

5 1:43.049 13:51:38.304

6 1:43.479 13:53:21.783

7 1:44.591 13:55:06.374

8 1:43.718 13:56:50.092

9 1:43.423 13:58:33.515

10 1:42.722 14:00:16.237

11 1:43.795 14:02:00.032

12 1:43.603 14:03:43.635

 Po. 2 - # 666 NEBBIA G. + 01.206
Dif. Primo

1 1:45.451 13:44:55.861

2 1:41.068 13:46:36.929

3 1:42.038 13:48:18.967

4 1:42.358 13:50:01.325

5 1:43.213 13:51:44.538

6 1:42.804 13:53:27.342

7 1:44.659 13:55:12.001

8 1:43.392 13:56:55.393

9 1:42.700 13:58:38.093

10 1:42.518 14:00:20.611

11 1:42.701 14:02:03.312

12 1:41.529 14:03:44.841

 Po. 3 - # 204 VOLPICELLI E. + 14.068
Dif. Primo

1 1:44.711 13:44:54.871

2 1:44.435 13:46:39.306

3 1:43.168 13:48:22.474

4 1:42.377 13:50:04.851

5 1:42.606 13:51:47.457

6 1:42.647 13:53:30.104

7 1:45.291 13:55:15.395

8 1:45.097 13:57:00.492

9 1:44.565 13:58:45.057

10 1:44.962 14:00:30.019

11 1:44.355 14:02:14.374

12 1:43.329 14:03:57.703

 Po. 4 - # 669 RUFFINI L. + 14.604
Dif. Primo

1 1:47.192 13:44:58.226

2 1:44.154 13:46:42.380

3 1:43.286 13:48:25.666

4 1:42.826 13:50:08.492

5 1:42.586 13:51:51.078

6 1:43.609 13:53:34.687

7 1:44.292 13:55:18.979

8 1:44.410 13:57:03.389

9 1:44.313 13:58:47.702

10 1:44.604 14:00:32.306

11 1:43.458 14:02:15.764

12 1:42.475 14:03:58.239

 Po. 5 - # 253 GAZZANO F. + 21.469
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.598 13:44:57.412

2 1:44.093 13:46:41.505

3 1:43.667 13:48:25.172

4 1:42.148 13:50:07.320

5 1:42.175 13:51:49.495

6 1:43.543 13:53:33.038

7 1:45.098 13:55:18.136

8 1:45.570 13:57:03.706

9 1:46.397 13:58:50.103

10 1:45.701 14:00:35.804

11 1:46.010 14:02:21.814

12 1:43.290 14:04:05.104

 Po. 6 - # 17 BOSI G. + 23.104
Dif. Primo

1 1:42.124 13:44:52.238

2 1:42.311 13:46:34.549

3 1:42.889 13:48:17.438

4 1:42.913 13:50:00.351

5 1:43.087 13:51:43.438

6 1:43.358 13:53:26.796

7 1:50.201 13:55:16.997

8 1:45.646 13:57:02.643

9 1:45.713 13:58:48.356

10 1:46.611 14:00:34.967

11 1:45.522 14:02:20.489

12 1:46.250 14:04:06.739

 Po. 7 - # 33 BARBIERI S. + 28.752
Dif. Primo

1 1:43.497 13:44:53.931

2 1:42.070 13:46:36.001

3 1:42.218 13:48:18.219

4 1:44.101 13:50:02.320

5 1:43.348 13:51:45.668

6 1:43.305 13:53:28.973

7 1:45.716 13:55:14.689

8 1:47.110 13:57:01.799

9 1:48.090 13:58:49.889

10 1:47.374 14:00:37.263

11 1:46.880 14:02:24.143

12 1:48.244 14:04:12.387

 Po. 8 - # 208 DIOTTO M. + 33.789
Dif. Primo

1 1:53.838 13:45:04.371

2 1:45.954 13:46:50.325

3 1:43.953 13:48:34.278

4 1:44.104 13:50:18.382

5 1:45.369 13:52:03.751

6 1:43.586 13:53:47.337

7 1:44.349 13:55:31.686

8 1:45.359 13:57:17.045

9 1:44.701 13:59:01.746

10 1:44.505 14:00:46.251

11 1:45.025 14:02:31.276

12 1:46.148 14:04:17.424

 Po. 9 - # 440 BRILLI A. + 40.745
Dif. Primo

1 1:53.202 13:45:00.016

2 1:46.200 13:46:46.216

3 1:44.419 13:48:30.635

4 1:44.532 13:50:15.167

5 1:44.704 13:51:59.871

6 1:44.819 13:53:44.690

7 1:45.424 13:55:30.114

8 1:45.572 13:57:15.686

9 1:44.988 13:59:00.674

10 1:46.466 14:00:47.140

11 1:48.344 14:02:35.484

12 1:48.896 14:04:24.380

 Po. 10 - # 222 GERVASIO F. + 44.209
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.821 13:45:01.635

2 1:46.602 13:46:48.237

3 1:45.051 13:48:33.288

4 1:45.646 13:50:18.934

5 1:45.952 13:52:04.886

6 1:45.601 13:53:50.487

7 1:45.005 13:55:35.492

8 1:46.556 13:57:22.048

9 1:46.878 13:59:08.926

10 1:46.993 14:00:55.919

11 1:47.400 14:02:43.319

12 1:44.525 14:04:27.844

 Po. 11 - # 380 PIAZZA M. + 44.512
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.763 13:45:00.970

2 1:45.957 13:46:46.927

3 1:44.876 13:48:31.803

4 1:45.591 13:50:17.394

5 1:45.102 13:52:02.496

6 1:45.689 13:53:48.185

7 1:46.909 13:55:35.094

8 1:45.570 13:57:20.664

9 1:46.148 13:59:06.812

10 1:47.148 14:00:53.960

11 1:47.968 14:02:41.928

12 1:46.219 14:04:28.147

Fastest lap: 1:40.944 
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 Po. 12 - # 201 PAVAN S. + 55.651
Dif. Primo

1 1:51.414 13:44:58.228

2 1:34.784 13:46:33.012

3 1:53.944 13:48:26.956

4 1:43.265 13:50:10.221

5 1:44.143 13:51:54.364

6 1:46.026 13:53:40.390

7 1:45.922 13:55:26.312

8 1:44.820 13:57:11.132

9 1:46.687 13:58:57.819

10 1:45.907 14:00:43.726

11 2:04.680 14:02:48.406

12 1:50.880 14:04:39.286

 Po. 13 - # 69 ROMANO S. + 1:05.466
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.972 13:45:02.786

2 1:49.044 13:46:51.830

3 1:47.663 13:48:39.493

4 1:46.688 13:50:26.181

5 1:47.097 13:52:13.278

6 1:47.003 13:54:00.281

7 1:48.704 13:55:48.985

8 1:48.358 13:57:37.343

9 1:48.398 13:59:25.741

10 1:49.317 14:01:15.058

11 1:47.512 14:03:02.570

12 1:46.531 14:04:49.101

 Po. 14 - # 248 MAURI S. + 1:07.148
Dif. Primo

1 1:59.566 13:45:06.380

2 1:47.137 13:46:53.517

3 1:47.365 13:48:40.882

4 1:46.737 13:50:27.619

5 1:53.447 13:52:21.066

6 1:47.042 13:54:08.108

7 1:46.821 13:55:54.929

8 1:47.142 13:57:42.071

9 1:47.048 13:59:29.119

10 1:47.117 14:01:16.236

11 1:46.855 14:03:03.091

12 1:47.692 14:04:50.783

 Po. 15 - # 200 ROSSONI M. + 1:26.201
Dif. Primo

1 1:56.142 13:45:06.954

2 1:48.908 13:46:55.862

3 1:47.110 13:48:42.972

4 1:46.383 13:50:29.355

5 1:48.290 13:52:17.645

6 1:48.585 13:54:06.230

7 1:50.086 13:55:56.316

8 1:52.139 13:57:48.455

9 1:50.434 13:59:38.889

10 1:49.643 14:01:28.532

11 1:50.791 14:03:19.323

12 1:50.513 14:05:09.836

 Po. 16 - # 513 PATRIARCA A.+ 1:40.838
Dif. Primo

1 1:52.422 13:44:59.236

2 1:51.613 13:46:50.849

3 1:47.539 13:48:38.388

4 1:48.907 13:50:27.295

5 1:47.851 13:52:15.146

6 1:59.859 13:54:15.005

7 1:51.442 13:56:06.447

8 1:50.471 13:57:56.918

9 1:51.677 13:59:48.595

10 1:51.422 14:01:40.017

11 1:52.245 14:03:32.262

12 1:52.211 14:05:24.473

 Po. 17 - # 885 MASONER A. + 1:41.530
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.748 13:45:09.440

2 1:50.132 13:46:59.572

3 1:51.424 13:48:50.996

4 1:51.935 13:50:42.931

5 1:49.518 13:52:32.449

6 1:49.571 13:54:22.020

7 1:50.352 13:56:12.372

8 1:50.458 13:58:02.830

9 1:50.239 13:59:53.069

10 1:51.193 14:01:44.262

11 1:50.629 14:03:34.891

12 1:50.274 14:05:25.165

 Po. 18 - # 424 GIUSTACCHINI D.+ 1:43.741
Dif. Primo

1 1:59.764 13:45:10.791

2 1:49.478 13:47:00.269

3 1:51.407 13:48:51.676

4 1:53.554 13:50:45.230

5 1:51.177 13:52:36.407

6 1:50.487 13:54:26.894

7 1:50.062 13:56:16.956

8 1:50.755 13:58:07.711

9 1:49.799 13:59:57.510

10 1:49.544 14:01:47.054

11 1:49.575 14:03:36.629

12 1:50.747 14:05:27.376

 Po. 19 - # 364 ANGERETTI S. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:59.186 13:45:06.000

2 1:51.610 13:46:57.610

3 1:52.359 13:48:49.969

4 1:54.641 13:50:44.610

5 1:53.383 13:52:37.993

6 1:52.481 13:54:30.474

7 1:53.450 13:56:23.924

8 1:52.130 13:58:16.054

9 1:53.313 14:00:09.367

10 1:53.318 14:02:02.685

11 1:53.268 14:03:55.953

 Po. 20 - # 729 BONFANTI F. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:57.028 13:45:07.513

2 1:51.625 13:46:59.138

3 1:51.630 13:48:50.768

4 1:53.646 13:50:44.414

5 1:51.303 13:52:35.717

6 1:52.021 13:54:27.738

7 1:54.205 13:56:21.943

8 1:53.182 13:58:15.125

9 1:53.058 14:00:08.183

10 1:55.764 14:02:03.947

11 1:52.327 14:03:56.274

 Po. 21 - # 324 CHIODA E. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:57.706 13:45:08.634

2 1:54.878 13:47:03.512

3 1:53.414 13:48:56.926

4 1:53.807 13:50:50.733

5 1:57.072 13:52:47.805

6 1:54.317 13:54:42.122

7 1:55.758 13:56:37.880

8 1:57.240 13:58:35.120

9 1:56.422 14:00:31.542

10 2:02.231 14:02:33.773

11 1:57.625 14:04:31.398

 Po. 22 - # 811 TOSINI F. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:59.665 13:45:10.532

2 1:54.488 13:47:05.020

3 1:55.181 13:49:00.201

4 1:54.798 13:50:54.999

5 1:54.442 13:52:49.441

6 1:55.435 13:54:44.876

7 1:56.876 13:56:41.752

8 2:00.618 13:58:42.370

9 2:02.120 14:00:44.490

10 2:02.504 14:02:46.994

11 1:56.295 14:04:43.289

Fastest lap: 1:40.944 

2/3Cremona., domenica 25 otobre 2020© MGMTiming



Cremona 25 10 20 125 - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione
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 Po. 23 - # 727 COLONNA M. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.121 13:45:05.607

2 1:51.037 13:46:56.644

3 1:52.866 13:48:49.510

4 1:56.226 13:50:45.736

5 1:56.240 13:52:41.976

6 1:56.169 13:54:38.145

7 1:56.541 13:56:34.686

8 1:55.445 13:58:30.131

9 2:02.176 14:00:32.307

10 2:15.752 14:02:48.059

11 1:56.636 14:04:44.695

 Po. 24 - # 189 BEDONT D. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:23.554 13:45:34.093

2 1:52.105 13:47:26.198

3 1:52.421 13:49:18.619

4 1:51.922 13:51:10.541

5 1:55.050 13:53:05.591

6 1:54.133 13:54:59.724

7 1:57.548 13:56:57.272

8 2:01.281 13:58:58.553

9 2:00.870 14:00:59.423

10 1:57.815 14:02:57.238

11 2:05.418 14:05:02.656

 Po. 25 - # 395 RUBIS S. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.808 13:45:20.519

2 1:53.167 13:47:13.686

3 2:01.834 13:49:15.520

4 1:53.863 13:51:09.383

5 1:55.321 13:53:04.704

6 2:16.791 13:55:21.495

7 2:00.122 13:57:21.617

8 1:58.366 13:59:19.983

9 1:57.168 14:01:17.151

10 1:56.039 14:03:13.190

11 1:55.824 14:05:09.014

 Po. 26 - # 366 ANGERETTI M. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:01.200 13:45:12.484

2 1:56.027 13:47:08.511

3 1:55.246 13:49:03.757

4 2:05.175 13:51:08.932

5 1:54.906 13:53:03.838

6 1:55.288 13:54:59.126

7 2:00.344 13:56:59.470

8 2:05.337 13:59:04.807

9 2:13.799 14:01:18.606

10 1:57.405 14:03:16.011

11 2:00.787 14:05:16.798

Fastest lap: 1:40.944 
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